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Activity Report — Transport Standards: December 2016 — January 2017

This activity report is published by the Asset Standards Authority and sets out updates to Transport Standards for December 2016 — January 2017.

For further information or queries, please contact the Asset Standards Authority at www.asa.transport.nsw.gov.au or standards@transport.nsw.gov.au

Reference Title Category Edition Version |Publish date Comments
Type
Configuration
T MU AM 04001 PL TINSW Configuration Management Plan Control Revision 4.0 2/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 075:; 2016
T MU RS 17002 ST Prohibited and Restricted Materials Rolling stock New Issue 2.0 2/12/2016
T MU RS 17002 ST Prohibited and Restricted Materials Rolling stock Withdrawn 1.0 2/12/2016 Superseded by T MU RS 17002 ST v2.0
Mounting and Installation of Electrical
THR RS 01701 ST Equipment Rolling stock New Issue 2.0 7/12/2016
Mounting and Installation of Electrical
T HR RS 01701 ST Equipment Rolling stock Withdrawn 1.0 7/12/2016 Superseded by T HR RS 01701 ST v2.0
Climate Comfort and HVAC on Passenger
T HR RS 08001 ST Rolling Stock Rolling stock New Issue 3.0 9/12/2016
Climate Comfort and HVAC on Passenger
T HR RS 08001 ST Rolling Stock Rolling stock Withdrawn 2.0 9/12/2016 Superseded by T HR RS 08001 ST v3.0
Road rail vehicle and small plant re-
TS 13000 certification database Rolling stock Revision 136.0 9/12/2016
T MU AM 01009 TI Technical Maintenance Coding Register Asset Management |Revision 1.4 9/12/2016
T HR EL 11004 ST Electrical SCADA Interface Requirements Electrical New Issue 1.0 13/12/2016

Removed from T HR EL 11001 PR v1.0
and superseded by T HR EL 11004 ST

TN 069: 2015 Electrical SCADA 1500 V dc analogue alarms |Electrical Withdrawn 13/12/2016|v1.0.
Removed from T HR EL 11001 PR v1.0
Electrical SCADA HV feeder current analogue and superseded by T HR EL 11004 ST
TN 032: 2016 alarms Electrical Withdrawn 13/12/2016|v1.0.
T MU AM 02002 TI Asset Classification System Asset Management Revision 1.7 15/12/2016
Signalling Design Process for Projects Signals and Control
TMGA 1510 Managed by Third Parties Systems Withdrawn 15 16/12/2016|See covering technical note TN 044: 2016
Road rail vehicle and small plant re-
TS 13000 certification database Rolling stock Revision 137.0 16/12/2016
TSTOC 1 TOC Manual - General Instructions Rolling stock New Issue 8.0 19/12/2016
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Reference

TSTOC 2
TSTOC3
TSTOC1
TSTOC 2
TSTOC3

T MU MD 20000 GU

T HR RS 00817 ST

T HR RS 00817 ST

T MU CI 12140 GU

T MU AM 06010 GU

T MU AM 06010 GU

T HR EL 10001 ST

T MU MD 20001 ST

TS 20001

TMG G1491

TMG G1492
T MU AM 01007 TI

Title

TOC Manual - Division Pages
TOC Manual - Track Diagrams
TOC Manual - General Instructions
TOC Manual - Division Pages
TOC Manual - Track Diagrams

Risk Tolerability and the Use of Quantified
Risk Analysis within TINSW

RSU Appendix A7 - Trolley Trailer Support
Frame and Quadricycle Vehicle Information
Pack

RSU Appendix A7 - Trolley Trailer Support
Frame and Quadricycle Vehicle Information
Pack

Geotechnical Instrumentation and Monitoring
Guidelines

Business Requirements Specification

Business Requirements Specification
HV Aerial Line Standards for Design and
Construction

System Safety Standard for New or Altered
Assets

System Safety Standard for New or Altered
Assets

T121 Track Circuit Test and Investigation
Guideline

FS2500 Track Circuit Test and Investigation
Guideline

Asset Reference Codes Register
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Category

Rolling stock
Rolling stock
Rolling stock
Rolling stock

Rolling stock
System Safety and
Safety Risk
Management

Rolling stock

Rolling stock

Civil
Systems
Engineering
Systems
Engineering

Electrical

System Safety and
Safety Risk
Management
System Safety and
Safety Risk
Management
Signals and Control
Systems

Signals and Control
Systems

Asset Management

Edition
Type
New Issue
New Issue
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn

New Issue

New Issue

Withdrawn
New Issue
New Issue
Withdrawn

Revision

New Issue

Withdrawn
Withdrawn

Withdrawn
Revision

Version

8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

1.0

2.0

11

1.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

11

11
1.16
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19/12/2016
19/12/2016
19/12/2016|Superseded by TS TOC 1 v8.0
19/12/2016|Superseded by TS TOC 2 v8.0
19/12/2016|Superseded by TS TOC 3 v8.0

19/12/2016

19/12/2016

19/12/2016|Superseded by T HR RS 00817 ST v2.0
20/12/2016

20/12/2016

20/12/2016 Superseded by T MU AM 06010 GU v2.0

20/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 059: 2016

20/12/2016

20/12/2016| Superseded by T MU MD 20001 ST v1.0
20/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 084: 2016

20/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 084: 2016
20/12/2016
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Reference Title Category Edition Version |Publish date Comments
Type
System Safety and
Risk Criteria for Use by Organisations Safety Risk
T MU MD 20002 ST Providing Engineering Services Management New Issue 1.0 21/12/2016
T HR CI 12030 ST Overbridges and Footbridges Civil Revision 2.0 21/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 082: 2016
Overhead Wiring Structures and Signal
T HR CI 12040 ST Gantries Civil Revision 1.0 21/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 082: 2016
T HR CI 12060 ST Retaining Walls Civil Revision 1.0 21/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 082: 2016
T HR CI 12065 ST Station Platforms Civil Revision 1.0 21/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 082: 2016
T HR CI 12072 ST Track Slabs Civil Revision 1.0 21/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 082: 2016
T HR CI 12075 ST Airspace Developments Civil Revision 1.0 21/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 082: 2016
T HR CI 12080 ST External Developments Civil Revision 1.0 21/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 082: 2016
T HR Cl 12160 ST Boundary Fences Civil Revision 1.0 21/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 082: 2016
T HR CI 12180 ST Active Transport Links on the Rail Corridor Civil Revision 1.0 21/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 082: 2016
Configuration
T MU AM 04001 PL TfNSW Configuration Management Plan Control Revision 4.0 21/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 082: 2016
T MU TE 21001 ST Equipment Rooms and Cubicles Telecommunications|Revision 1.0 21/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 082: 2016
Test Processes and Documentation for
Programmable Electronic Systems and
T MU TE 81003 ST Software Telecommunications|Revision 1.0 21/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 082: 2016
Authorised
engineering
TS 10504 AEO Guide to Engineering Management organisations Revision 1.0 21/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 082: 2016
Electric Circuits and Equipment for Passenger
T HR RS 00117 ST Rolling Stock Rolling stock New Issue 3.0 21/12/2016
Electric Circuits and Equipment for Passenger
T HR RS 00117 ST Rolling Stock Rolling stock Withdrawn 2.0 21/12/2016 Superseded by T HR RS 00117 ST v3.0
DC Track Circuits - Set Up, Test and Signals and Control
TMG 1350 Certification Systems Withdrawn 1.1 22/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 083: 2016
AC Immune DC Track Circuits - Set Up, Test |Signals and Control
TMG 1351 and Certification Systems Withdrawn 1.1 22/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 083: 2016
Jeumont-Schneider Impulse Track Circuits -  |Signals and Control
TMG 1352 Set Up and Adjustment Procedure Systems Withdrawn 1.2 22/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 083: 2016
AC Single Rail Track Circuits - Set Up, Test Signals and Control
TMG 1353 and Certification Systems Withdrawn 1.1 22/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 083: 2016
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Reference

TMG 1354

TMG 1355

TMG 1356

TMG 1357

IP/1501775

TS 13000

T MU AM 01007 TI
T MU AM 02002 TI
T HR RS 13003 ST

EL 00125

TS 13000

TS 13000

T MU MD 20000 GU

T MU MD 20000 GU

Title Category

AC Double Rail Track Circuits - Set Up, Test  |Signals and Control

and Certification Systems

CSEE UM71 AF Jointless Track Circuits - Set | Signals and Control
Up, Test and Certification Systems

WBS FS2500 AF Jointless Track Circuits - Set |Signals and Control
Up, Test and Certification Systems

ML TI121 AF Jointless Track Circuits - Set Up, |Signals and Control
Test and Certification Systems

Transport Service Provider Asset Management

Plan Standard Asset Management

Transport Asset Maintenance Planning

Standard Asset Management
Road rail vehicle and small plant re-

certification database Rolling stock

Asset Reference Codes Register Asset Management
Asset Classification System Asset Management

Bearing and Brake Temperature Alarm Models |Rolling stock
Joint for 33kV 1-core to 3-core screened
polymeric insulated cable, 150 - 300mm2,

without DTS fibres Electrical
Road rail vehicle and small plant re-

certification database Rolling stock
Road rail vehicle and small plant re-

certification database Rolling stock

System Safety and
Risk Tolerability, Quantified Risk Assessment |Safety Risk
and its Role in'the Assurance of Change Management
System Safety and
Risk Tolerability and the Use of Quantified Safety Risk
Risk Analysis within TINSW Management

Authorised for release by:
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Edition
Type

Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn

New Issue

Withdrawn

Revision
Revision
Revision
New Issue

New Issue
Revision

Revision

New Issue

Withdrawn

Version

11

11

11

1.1

1.0

2.0

138.0
1.17
1.8
1.0

1.0

139.0

140.0

2.0

1.0
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22/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 083: 2016
22/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 083: 2016
22/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 083: 2016
22/12/2016 See covering technical note TN 083: 2016
22/12/2016
Superseded by ‘Transport Service
Provider Asset Management Plan
Standard' on the Transport standards >

22/12/2016 Transport Divisional Standards sub page

13/01/2017
16/01/2017
16/01/2017
17/01/2017

17/01/2017|Electrical Type Approval
20/01/2017

25/01/2017

31/01/2017

31/01/2017|Superseded by T MU MD 20000 GU v2.0
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Director, Network Standards and Services
Asset Standards Authority
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